Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
RGBW (2700K)RGB
AVAILABLE COLORS
ARMOR SERIES | HEXANODE
Armor Series HexaNodes are versatile single-point source 24V RGB
or RGBW fixtures that can be used to create a unique pixel display
or to highlight architectural details. Program with simple SPI (Serial
Peripheral Interface) controls for maximum effects. Each HexaNode
module contains six LEDs (add two white LEDs for RGBW) for precise
color gradients and smooth transitions. Choose from flat or globe
lenses and customize your pixel spacing and quantity.
•	Pinpoint lighting for custom façade displays
•	RGB at 38 lm/node (all on)
•	RGBW (2700K) at 50 lm/node (all on)
•	Flat lens with 110°x110° beam angle
•	Globe lens with 160°x160° beam angle
•	Uses SPI controls
•	Custom pixel spacing (starting at 3.94 in./100 mm)
•	Replace single modules for easy maintenance
•	Daisy chain up to 492 ft (150 m)
•	Use with anodized mounting channel (up to 6 ft 6.74 in./2 m)
	 Powder coating available (extra charge)
•	Single mounting clips
•	 IP67
•	5-year warranty
•	Minimum Ordering Quantity: 50 modules
	 (HexaNode modules can be ordered in multiple strings.
   MOQ can include strings with 2 different pitches.)
Category Input Voltage Wattage Colors Lens Node Color Control
NODE6 24 S
NODE6 - HexaNode 24 - 24 V DC 1.5 - 1.5 W (RGB) RGB - RGB CF - Clear Flat Lens BK - Black S - SPI
2.0 - 2.0 W (RGBW) RGB27 - RGBW (2700K) GM - Milky Globe Lens BG - Beige
Custom
Pixel Quantities
Per String
Custom
Spacing
Milky
Globe Lens
Clear
Flat Lens
HexaNode RGB
HexaNode RGBW
RoHS IP67
CONTROLLERS:
1. C4 Extended Controller
   Part # for 1 universe model: CTRLPIXEL1
   Part # for 2 universe model: CTRLPIXEL2
   Part # for 4 universe model: CTRLPIXEL4
   Part # for 8 universe model: CTRLPIXEL8
2. C4 Live Controller
    Part # for 4 universe model: CTRLPIXELLIVE4
    Part # for 8 universe model: CTRLPIXELLIVE8
    Part # for 12 universe model: CTRLPIXELLIVE12
    Part # for 16 universe model: CTRLPIXELLIVE16
    Part # for 24 universe model: CTRLPIXELLIVE24
3. PxLNet Controller
    Part #: CTRLPIXEL96
DRIVERS:
1. 24V 60W Non-dimmable Driver
   Part #: DRVW2460
2. 24V 96W Non-dimmable Driver
    Part #: DRVW2496
Note:
1.  Specify spacing and quantity for custom mounting channel.
2. Be sure to use wire end caps at end of line.
ACCESSORIES:
1. M20E 5-Pin Female to Bare Wire Input Cable
    M20CBLFB5PIN1000 (3 ft, 3.3 in. | 1 m)
    M20CBLFB5PIN2000 (6 ft, 6.7 in. | 2 m)